
2018065 KZN Mini 3
GD18

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031305
TSA031305

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Kylie MISDORP

BYE

[1] Kiara MACKAY

3

4

TSA030611

TSA031310

TSA030611

TSA031310

KZN
KZN Jade HARTY

Husna KATHRADA

Storm VEENSTRA

Stella OGLESBY 7-6, 6-3

5

6

TSA011348

TSA031188

TSA011348

TSA031188

Tayla COMMINS

Zoe FOURIE

Sian  KRUGER

Julie MORENO 6-1, 6-4

7

8

TSA030898

TSA031341

TSA030898

TSA031341

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Thobeka HLONGWANE

[2] Mary-lynn COTTON

Nonhlanhla NGCOBO

[2] Cassidy NAICKER 6-2, 6-1

[1] MACKAY / MISDORP

HARTY / VEENSTRA

6-1, 6-1

COMMINS / KRUGER

[2] COTTON / NAICKER

6-0, 6-3

[1] MACKAY / MISDORP

[2] COTTON / NAICKER

6-2, 6-4

[1] MACKAY / MISDORP
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